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Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile
(Including Sessions Pageviews
Tablet)
No 43,968 112,488
Yes 2,912 5,768
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Visits and Pages / Visit by Keyword
Keyword Sessions Pag(.es !

Session

(not provided) 14,684 2.59
fogler library 184 2.15
umaine library 96 2.81
fogler 58 2.34
umaine fogler 47 2.38
fogler library maine 36 1.58
foglerform=lemdf8pc=malcsrc=ie- 29 132
searchbox
university of maine library 15 1.93
(not set) 14 2.50
kate warner climate change instit 14 3.64

ute

Fogler Library - http://www.library.umai...
Fogler Library

Go to this report

Apr 1, 2015 - Apr 30, 2015

Pageviews

118,256

% of Total: 100.00% (118,256)

Pageviews by Page Title

Page Title

Fogler Library, University o
f Maine

Fogler Library: Indexes an
d Databases

Summon 2.0
Fogler Library: URSUS

Home - Subject Guides at
University of Maine

Fogler Library: Hours
Fogler Library: E-journals

Fogler Library: Reserves S
earch

Fogler Library: Ejournals@
UMaine

Fogler Library: Maine Tow
n Reports: Holdings by To
wn
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Pageviews
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1,274


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/OvVHHDz1RQyLhnm8XTYelA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_u.date00%3D20150401%26_u.date01%3D20150430/

Visits and Pages / Visit by Mobile ...

Mobile Device
Info

Apple iPhone
Apple iPad
(not set)

Microsoft Windo
ws RT Tablet

Samsung SM-G
900V Galaxy S5

Samsung SCH-
R970 Galaxy S |
\Y

Samsung SM-G
900R4 Galaxy S
5

Apple iPod

Samsung GT-P!
113 Galaxy Tab
210.1

Samsung SM-P
900 Galaxy Note
Pro

Sessions

1,183
525
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54

52

44

38
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Pages /
Session

1.95
1.81

2.47

2.44

212

1.89

2.42

1.56

1.23

1.86

Visits and Pages / Visit by Source / Medium

Source / Medium Sessions
google / organic 13,791
(direct) / (none) 12,455
library.umaine.edu / referral 12,364
umaine.edu / referral 2,566
libraries.maine.edu / referral 1,583
yahoo / organic 1,304
Iumaine.beta.libguides.com / referra 608
bing / organic 486
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.c

om / referral 464
ggq4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolution 185

s.com / referral

Visits and Pages / Visit by Landing Page

Landing Page

/default.asp 27,551
/default_idb.asp 1,760
/default_ursus.asp 1,037
/about/hours.htm 938
/services 466
/ejournals/default.asp 346
/indexesdb/Indexes.asp 344
/default_ejournals.asp 300
/indexesdb/indexes.asp 273
/default_res.htm 270
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2.03

2.43

2.55

2.35

2.96

2.84

Sessions Pages / Session

2.61

2.62

2.28

2.32

2.94

4.02

222

2.23

2.36

2.51

Exit Page

/default.asp

/default_ursus.as
p

/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?search=A
&range=SZ

/default_ejournal
s.asp

/default_idb.asp
/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?search=A
&range=AD
/about/hours.htm
/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?search=A
&range=NS
/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?search=A

&range=DH

/default_res.htm

Exits and Pageviews by Exit Page

Exits Pageviews

17,559

2,612

1,691

1,346

1,331

1,298

1,278

1,277

909

715

34,046

7,300

5,925

3,981

3,930

4,722

3,348

4,377

3,296

1,785



